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Name, Vorname

Gogniat Audrey
Arnold Sandra
Kocher Jennifer
Szabo Marta
Chenikova Katia
Boldi Nina

Jaggi Vivien
Donatiello Larissa
Gyger Gina

Jaggi Emely

Goy Audrey

Epp Helena
Degen Michelle
Sturny Kim

Eggli Anna Lena
Krucker Seraina
Gyger Emely
Hafner Jaqueline
Stadler Nina
Zurfluh Leonie
May Stella
Scuderi Giulia
Fassler Anouk
Mathis Alice
Tavasci Karin
Kolloeffel Gwendolyn
Weishaupt Chiara
Kélin Samira
Eggli Nina
Tavasci Laura
Gutzmer Maya
Heuberger Leonie
Riiegg Alina
Rilgge Lea

Herrli Martina
Cadalbert Anja
Huwiler Aurora
Eugster Cheyenne
Lorez Manuela
Kessler Jana
Thiirler Valentine
Thirler Natacha
Hollenweger Moana
Létscher Selina
Guinnard Sarah
Bissig Laura
Weiss Lionne
Bissig Jennifer
Schuler Melanie
Thurnheer Wanja

Armando Amrein

Shooting Masters

Wohnort

Le Noirmont
Schattdorf
Genéve

Ziirich

Corcelles NE
Russikon
Niederbuchsiten
Gretzenbach
Oensingen
Niederbuchsiten
Ballens
Attinghausen
Pratteln

Tafers
Lasslingen

Berg

Oensingen
Niederbuchsiten
Schattdorf
Seedorf

Trainingsort
Trainingsgruppe

RLZ Nordwestschweiz
RLZ Zentralschweiz
RLZ Lausanne

RLZ Filzbach
LLZSVTS

RLZ Filzbach

LLZ SOSV

RLZ Nordwestschweiz
RLZ Nordwestschweiz
LLZ SOSV

RLZ Lausanne

RLZ Zentralschweiz

RLZ Nordwestschweiz
RLZ Nordwestschweiz
RLZ Teufen

LLZ SOSV

LLZ SOSV

RLZ Zentralschweiz
RLZ Zentralschweiz

RL

Echallens
Ebnat-Kappel
Ennetmoos
Grono
St-Maurice
Degen
Pfaffikon SZ
Lissslingen
Grono
Wallisellen
Aeschi b. SO
Agasul

wil
Davos-Dorf
Sevgein
Claro
Kimmertshausen
Cazis
Schiers
Porsel

Porsel
Bettwiesen
Serneus
Vallon
Seedorf
Bonstetten
Seedorf
Seedorf

Berg TG

RLZ Lausanne

RLZ Teufen

NWF Stiitzpunkt Tessin

LLZBSV

RLZ Nordwestschweiz
NWF Stiitzpunkt Tessin
LLZ ZHSV
LLZ SOSV
LLZ ZHSV
LLZ OSPSV.
LLZBSV
LLZBSV
LLZFTST
LLZ TGSV
LLZBSV
LLZBSV
LLZ SFTS
LLZ SFTS
LLZ OSPSV
LLZBSV
LLZ SFTS
LLZ UKMSV
LLZ ZHSV
LLZ UKMSV
LLZ UKMSV

LLZ TGSV
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T4-J
T4-J
T4-J
T
T3
™
T4-J
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T
T3
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T2
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T3
T3
T
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T3
T3
T3
T2
T3
T2
™
T2
T3
T3
™
™
T
T
T2
™
T
T
™
™
T
T
™
™
T
T
™
™
T
T

Rang Punkte

® ©
D =
o o

850
670
415
361
343
324
310
293
286
260
235
218
153
146
137
135
129
128
116
1

Total @
6846.5 622.4
6849.2 622.7
6846.4 622.4
6809.6 619.1
6006.6 600.7
6731.6 612.0
5466.0 607.3
4921.3 615.2
6729.0 611.7
5449.7 605.5
6722.8 611.2
6704.9 609.5
5944.0 594.4
6679.6 607.2
6072.5 607.3
5473.1 608.1
5190.3 576.7
4227.7 604.0
4865.1 608.1
6627.9 602.5
6645.8 604.2
6646.9 604.3
6632.0 602.9
1813.7 604.6
6599.4 599.9
1205.4 602.7
3562.2 593.7
1764.1 588.0
6570.2 597.3
6596.2 599.7
2438.6 609.7
4104.1 586.3
4689.1 586.1
1210.2 605.1
3602.1 600.4
2404.9 601.2
12144 607.2
1215.5 607.8
2360.4 590.1
1191.5 595.8
1191.3 595.7
1179.9 590.0
177.7 588.9
1190.7 595.4
1173.9 587.0
1158.1 579.1
2303.4 575.9
1116.6 558.3
1083.5 541.8
1024.9 512.5
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g8 2
6221 2 80
6275 1 100
6218 3 70
6183 4 60
6142 5 50
6114 8 25
6102 9 20
6122 7 30
6076 13 13
6070 14 12
6138 6 40
5906 29
6042 18 8
6079 11 15
6078 12 14
5550 37
6049 15 11
6040 19 7
597.3 27
604.8 16 10
6034 22 4
599.4 25 1
603.5 20 6
5882 31
588.5 30
6043 17 9
6092 10 17
587.9 32
6003 24 2
597.1 28
603.5 21 5
5752 35
602.1 23 8
597.3 26
5841 33
581.8 34
5582 36
5418 38
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o o
R =
| |
o w©

621.8
617.8

610.3
603.2
620.0
612.5
597.4
617.7
618.4
596.5
597.5
608.6
614.9
564.8
604.1
606.7
592.2
609.0
608.3
609.7

604.6

588.3

593.3
602.3
611.4
589.6

598.6
603.4
610.9
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589.4
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576.2
558.4
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6205 3
6265 1
6234 2
6201 4
598.1 23
609.9 13
5946 26
6179 6
610.3 11
610.1 12
6190 5
6136 7
611.0 9
608.9 14
607.3 17
568.4 33
6125 8
610.7 10
597.0 24
6024 20
606.3 18
6050 19
600.4 22
591.9 28
6021 21
6085 15
5927 27
5820 31
607.8 16
591.8 29
5959 25
590.8 30
568.9 32
4919 34
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592.6
602.0
609.5
599.2
588.3

607.7

599.5
584.0

583.1

576.5

533.0
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2021
3
4 60
2 80
1 100
3 70
24 2
16 10
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13 13
20 6
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10 17
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2. Wettkampf

Rangpunkte

Rang

600.7 1 100

596.2 2 80

591.5 3 70
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1 ' Gogniat Audrey Le Noirmont RLZ Nordwestschweiz 2002 T3 910 6846.5 622.4 625.6 1 100 6243 2 80 621.5 1 100 619.0 3 70
2 Arnold Sandra Schattdorf RLZ Zentralschweiz 2004 T4-J 860 6849.2 622.7 620.5 4 60 6158 6 40 619.1 2 80 621.4 2 80
3 Kocher Jennifer Genéve RLZ Lausanne 2002 T4-J 850 6846.4 622.4 623.0 2 80 6254 1 100 618.0 3 70 625.3 1 100
4 Szabo Marta Ziirich RLZ Filzbach 2002 T4-J 670 6809.6 619.1 620.9 3 70 6239 3 70 6124 4 60 617.4 4 60
5 Chenikova Katia Corcelles NE LLZ SVTS 2009 T1 415 6006.6 600.7 5954 18 8 6018 20 6 6114 2 80 601.5 1 100 599.2 5 50 | 6016 20 6
6 Boldi Nina Russikon RLZ Filzbach 2001 T3 361 6731.6 612.0 615.5 5 50 617.8 4 60 610.2 6 40 601.9 19 7
7 Jaggi Vivien Niederbuchsiten LLZ SOsV 2006 T 343 5466.0 607.3 611.8 20 6147 1 100 610.3 2 80 | 598.7 24 2
8 Donatiello Larissa Gretzenbach RLZ Nordwestschweiz 2005  T4-J 324 4921.3 615.2 615.1 5 50
9 Gyger Gina Oensingen RLZ Nordwestschweiz 2004 T4-J 310 6729.0 611.7 610.9 7 30 615.8 5 50 605.6 10 17 607.7 9 20
10 Jaggi Emely Niederbuchsiten LLZ SosV 2008 T 293 5449.7 605.5 601.3 21 5 605.1 3 70 613.7 1 100 6065 12 14
11 Goy Audrey Ballens RLZ Lausanne 2003 T3 286 6722.8 611.2 612.1 6 40 6125 8 25 6039 12 14 601.3 21 5
12 Epp Helena Attinghausen RLZ Zentralschweiz 2001 T3 260 6704.9 609.5 607.0 11 15 6114 10 17 606.6 8 25 600.4 22 4
13 Degen Michelle Pratteln 2005 T2 235 5944.0 594.4 586.6 20 6 5985 24 2 5934 4 60 5899 22 4 596.2 25 1
14 Sturny Kim Tafers RLZ Nordwestschweiz 2001 T3 218 6679.6 607.2 608.6 8 25 6031 18 8 601.9 15 11 607.8 7 30
15 Eggli Anna Lena Lisslingen RLZ Nordwestschweiz 2001 T3 153 6072.5 607.3 605.1 17 9 6026 14 12 607.8 8 25
16 Krucker Seraina Berg RLZ Teufen 2002 T3 146 5473.1 608.1 6006 16 10 6042 17 9
17 Gyger Emely Oensingen LLZSosV 2007 T1 137 5190.3 576.7 576.9 22 4 589.3 2 80 | 5829 23 3 5955 26
18 Hafner Jaqueline Niederbuchsiten LLz sosv 2002 T 135 4227.7 604.0 606.7 14 12 6009 4 60 5853 29
19 Stadler Nina Schattdorf RLZ Zentralschweiz 2001 T3 129 4865.1 608.1 6049 13 13 613.3 7 30 6053 11 15 6054 13 13
20 Zurfluh Leonie Seedorf RLZ Zentralschweiz 2003 T3 128 6627.9 602.5 605.8 12 14 6105 11 15 611.6 5 50 604.4 15 1"
21 May Stella i RL 2004 T3 116 6645.8 604.2 607.2 10 17 6065 15 11 606.4 9 20 6043 16 10
22 Scuderi Giulia Echallens RLZ Lausanne 2001 T3 111 6646.9 604.3 600.1 16 10 608.0 12 14 5996 18 8 6046 14 12
23 Fassler Anouk Ebnat-Kappel RLZ Teufen 2006 T3 94 6632.0 602.9 5935 19 7 6057 16 10 597.2 20 6 593.5 28
24 Mathis Alice Ennetmoos 2001 T2 87 1813.7 604.6 607.8 7 30 5983 6 40 = 6076 10 17
25 Tavasci Karin Grono NWF Stiitzpunkt Tessin 2002 T3 82 6599.4 599.9 5958 17 9 6070 13 13 6035 13 13 6024 18 8
26 Kolloeffel Gwendolyn St-Maurice 2006 T2 77 1205.4 602.7 599.5 19 7 6059 3 70
27 Weishaupt Chiara Degen LLZBSV 2004 T 70 3562.2 593.7 592.9 8 25 609.7 6 40
28 Kalin Samira Ptéffikon SZ 2003 T2 70 1764.1 588.0
29 Eggli Nina Lisslingen RLZ Nordwestschweiz 2003 T3 66 6570.2 597.3 608.1 9 20 6029 19 7 600.1 17 9 607.3 11 15
30 Tavasci Laura Grono NWF Stitzpunkt Tessin 2004 T3 64 6596.2 599.7 6004 15 11 6001 22 4 5945 21 5 594.0 27
31 Gutzmer Maya Wallisellen LLZ ZHSV 2002 T 57 2438.6 609.7
32 Heuberger Leonie Aeschi b. SO LLZ SosV 2005 T1 45 4104.1 586.3 5814 21 5 572.6 30
33 Riegg Alina Agasul LLZ ZHSV 2001 T1 40 4689.1 586.1 566.1 23 3 5828 25 1 594.3 7 30 | 599.2 23 3
34 Rigge Lea Wil LLZ OSPSV 2004 T1 39 1210.2 605.1
35 Herrli Martina Davos-Dorf LLZBSV 2005 T2 37 3602.1 600.4 603.7 14 12 599.1 23 3
36 Cadalbert Anja Sevgein LLzBSvV 2004 T1 26 2404.9 601.2
37 Huwiler Aurora Claro LLZ FTST 2005 T1 20 12144 607.2
38 Eugster Cheyenne Kimmertshausen Lz TeSV 2001 T 19 12155 607.8
39 Lorez Manuela Cazis LLzBsv 2003 T1 1 2360.4 590.1
40 Kessler Jana Schiers LLzBSvV 2002 T1 3 1191.5 595.8
41 Thiirler Valentine Porsel LLZ SFTS 2005 T1 1 1191.3 595.7
42 Thirler Natacha Porsel LLZ SFTS 2003 T 1 1179.9 590.0
43 Hollenweger Moana Bettwiesen LLZ OSPSV 2004 T 1 1177.7 588.9
44 Létscher Selina Semeus LLZBSV 2001 T1 1190.7 595.4
45 Guinnard Sarah Vallon LLZ SFTS 2006 T1 1173.9 587.0
46 Bissig Laura Seedorf LLZ UKMSV 2006 T1 1158.1 579.1
47 Weiss Lionne Bonstetten LLZ ZHSV 2004 T 2303.4 575.9
48 Bissig Jennifer Seedorf LLZ UKMSV 2008 T 1116.6 558.3
49 Schuler Melanie Seedorf LLZ UKMSV 2005 T1 1083.5 541.8
50 Thurnheer Wanja Berg TG LLZTGSV 2007 T1 1024.9 512.5
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